
Tax Year Bill Number Parcel # Source Type Adj. # Adj. Reason Date of Adj. Recipient Name Address City State Zip Code
Refund Amount 
($)

MECKLENBURG 
Portion Refund ($)

Police Refund 
($)

Fire/Police 
District

Fire Refund ($)

2022 0001675466-2022-2022-0000-01 06306988 REI 628871 Processed In Error 10/29/2024 BLALOCK, RACHELLE 201 S HOSKINS RD UNIT 330 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 417.64 417.64 0.00 0.00

2023 0001675466-2023-2023-0000-01 06306988 REI 628872 Processed In Error 10/29/2024 BLALOCK, RACHELLE 201 S HOSKINS RD UNIT 330 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 370.94 370.94 0.00 0.00

2022 0008115630-2022-2022-0000-00 BUS 629416 Business Closed 11/06/2024 CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH 
CENTERS CHARLOTTE

JASON MCDONALD DC 17228 
LANCASTER HWY SUITE 208

CHARLOTTE NC 28277-2048 121.81 121.81 0.00 0.00

2023 0008115630-2023-2023-0000-00 BUS 629417 Business Closed 11/06/2024 CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH 
CENTERS CHARLOTTE

JASON MCDONALD DC 17228 
LANCASTER HWY SUITE 208

CHARLOTTE NC 28277-2048 117.06 117.06 0.00 0.00

2023 0002006050-2023-2023-0000-00 21719165 REI 629279 Processed In Error 11/01/2024 HODGES, WILLIAM A (*) 17224 DUE WEST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278-9003 4,253.25 2,969.18 734.29 POLICE (MCH) 
~ FIRE (MCH)

549.78

2023 0001840024-2023-2023-0000-00 13705181 REI 629470 Processed In Error 11/06/2024 SIMMS, NATHANIEL L JR (*) 10714 AMADEUS DR MINT HILL NC 28227 1,097.59 1,097.59 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 6,378.29 5,094.22 734.29 549.78

Meck Refunds No Interest 6,378.29$        
Meck Refunds  125,070.49$    
Interest 12,725.70$      

Total Refunds 144,174.48$   

MECKLENBURG Refunds


